
 

 

2026 LUBBOCK COUNTY HOLIDAYS 
Pursuant to the Lubbock County Employee Handbook, Section 8.04, the 

Commissioners’ Court designates the following holidays for calendar year of 2026:  
 

  
 
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day ........................................... Monday, January 19, 2026 
 
President’s Day ........................................................... Monday, February 16, 2026 
 
Good Friday ............................................................................ Friday, April 3, 2026 
 
Memorial Day ....................................................................  Monday, May 25, 2026 
 
Juneteenth ..........................................................................  Friday, June 19, 2026 
 
Independence Day .................................................................. Friday, July 3, 2026 
 
Labor Day................................................................... Monday, September 7, 2026 
 
Veteran's Day………………………………..……   Wednesday, November 11, 2026 
 
Thanksgiving…………………………………………...Thursday, November 26, 2026                                                      
                    Friday, November 27, 2026 
 
Christmas……………………………………………..…Thursday December 24, 2026 
                                                                                       Friday, December 25, 2026 
  
New Year's Day 2026 ........................................................ Friday, January 1, 2027 
 
 
Approved this the 22nd day of September 2025. 
 
 
 
______________________________ 
Mike Dalby 
Commissioner, Precinct 1 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
______________________________ 
Jason Corley 
Commissioner, Precinct 2 

______________________________ 
Cary W. Shaw 
Commissioner, Precinct 3 
 

 

 
 

______________________________ 
Jordan Rackler 
Commissioner, Precinct 4 

________________________________ 
Curtis Parrish 

Lubbock County Judge 


